
List B 

Qualifications for Practitioners 

21 of the following SCOTVEC modules: 

67500 

67600 

61361 

61702 

66072 

66081 

66087 

76070 

76069 

76061 

76016 

96003 

86002 

86054 

76060 

86071 

76078 

86055 

76068 

76088 

76067 

86066 

96051 

7140330 

7140350 

Food and Food Preparation 

Cookery Processes 1 

The role of movement in Personal Development: Physical and Social 
Competence 

Two Dimensional Design: Basic Skills 

Basic Practical Fabric Work 

The role of movement in the development of the child 0-8 years 

Introduction to Crafts 

The Family, the Community and the Child 0-8 years 

The Young Child and Discovery of the Environment 

Infant Feeding and Weaning 

Practical Caring Skills: The Young Child 

First Aid Measures 

Basic Nutrition and Menu Planning 

Childhood Ailments 

Children's Cookery 

Children's Clothing and Nursery Equipment 

Children with Special Needs 

Care of the Sick Child 

Play and the Development of the Child 0-8 

Art and Craft in the Development of the Child 

Poetry and Storytelling in Development 

Music and the Young Child 

HIV Hepatitis B and Related Illnesses 

Child Health 

Preparing for admission and discharge from hospital 
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.. 

7140860 Human Development to 8 years 

7150520 Nutrition and Menu Planning 

96053 Prevention of Infection 

76065 Language and Development (0-8 years) 

76075 Nursery Organisation 

96061 Infant Feeding and Weaning 

7140360 Care of the Sick Child 

7140850 Children with Special Needs 

7150610 Practical Fabric Skills 

660001 Practical Caring Skills 1

7141301 Explaining Human Behaviour 




