List B

Qualifications for Practitioners

21 of the following SCOTVEC modules:

67500	Food and Food Preparation
67600	Cookery Processes 1
61361	The role of movement in Personal Development: Physical and Social Competence
61702	Two Dimensional Design: Basic Skills
66072	Basic Practical Fabric Work
66081	The role of movement in the development of the child 0-8 years
66087	Introduction to Crafts
76070	The Family, the Community and the Child 0-8 years
76069	The Young Child and Discovery of the Environment
76061	Infant Feeding and Weaning
76016	Practical Caring Skills: The Young Child
96003	First Aid Measures
86002	Basic Nutrition and Menu Planning
86054	Childhood Ailments
76060	Children's Cookery
86071	Children's Clothing and Nursery Equipment
76078	Children with Special Needs
86055	Care of the Sick Child
76068	Play and the Development of the Child 0-8
76088	Art and Craft in the Development of the Child
76067	Poetry and Storytelling in Development
86066	Music and the Young Child
96051	HIV Hepatitis B and Related Illnesses
7140330	Child Health
7140350	Preparing for admission and discharge from hospital

7140860 Human Development to 8 years

7150520 Nutrition and Menu Planning

96053 Prevention of Infection

76065 Language and Development (0-8 years)

76075 Nursery Organisation

96061 Infant Feeding and Weaning

7140360 Care of the Sick Child

7140850 Children with Special Needs

7150610 Practical Fabric Skills

660001 Practical Caring Skills 1

7141301 Explaining Human Behaviour